HMC Centre 2025/26 After-School Program Schedule

*Students are placed into instrumental studios based on age/experience. Where levels aren't posted, please get in touch for class times

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THEATRE/STUDIO A THEATRE STUDIO C THEATRE STUDIO A STUDIO B STUDIO C

4:00 PM 4:00 PM
4:10 PM 4:10 PM
4:20 PM 4:20 PM
4:30 PM 4:30 PM
4:40 PM 4:40 PM
4:50 PM 4:50 PM

5:00 PM

Lab time

Lab Time

Sasha

Garrett

7:40 PM

7:50 PM 7:50 PM
8:00 PM 8:00 PM
8:10 PM 8:10 PM
8:20 PM 8:20 PM
8:30 PM 8:30 PM
8:40 PM 8:40 PM
8:50 PM 8:50 PM

9:00 PM



THURSDAY SATURDAY

STUDIO A STUDIO B STUDIO C

STUDIO A THEATRE

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:30 AM

10:40 AM

10:50 AM

11:00 AM

11:10 AM

11:20 AM

11:30 AM

11:40 AM

11:50 AM

12:00 PM
12:10 PM

12:20 PM

12:30 PM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM
1:00 PM

1:10 PM

1:20 PM

1:30 PM

1:40 PM

7:50 PM 1:50 PM

8:00 PM 2:00 PM
8:10 PM 2:10 PM

8:20 PM 2:20 PM

8:30 PM 2:30 PM

8:40 PM 2:40 PM

8:50 PM 2:50 PM

9:00 PM




